ASME-BPE compliant
Cavity filled TFM1600TM seat option available (SBC7)
Complete 316L Stainless Steel cast construction
Drainable design with “Tube-ID” dimensions
Weld bosses for easy purge porting on ends
ISO 5211 mounting pad for easy actuation
Encapsulated body seals to facilitate welding
without disassembly

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE
SB7 - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES SB7 BALL VALVES
BALL & STEM MATERIAL
66=316L Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF3M
SEAT
A = TFM1600TM
5.50
6.00
6.50
7.50
8.00
9.50
10.50
12.50
16.00
SERIES
SB7
SBC7=
Cavity
Filled
BODY & END MATERIAL
66=316L Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF3MN
20= 2”
25= 2-1/2”
30= 3”
40= 4”
60= 6”
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
10= 1”
15= 1-1/2”
BODY SEAL
T = PTFE
1/2”
3/4”